
Pre-PN 2021-2022 Study Class Schedule 
Class will run depending on instructor availability. Check Garnet.edu for updates or call  

304-348-6142 
     

Day Date Time Location Content 

PREPARATORY CLASS #1 

Wednesday 9/22/2021 5:30-7:30 Garnet  Orientation 

   All classes  
Wednesday 9/22/2021 5:30-7:30 pm Room 105 Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 9/29/2021 5:30-7:30 pm Garnet  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 10/6/2021 5:30-7:30 pm Career  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 10/13/2021 5:30-7:30 pm Center Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 10/20/2021 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 10/27/2021 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 11/3/2021 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 11/10/2021 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 11/17/2021 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 12/1/2021 5:30-7:30 pm  Test Taking Skills 

Wednesday 12/8/2021 10:00-3:00   TEAS TEST 

     

PREPARATORY CLASS #2 

Wednesday 1/12/2022 5:30-7:30 Garnet Orientation 
    All classes   

Wednesday 1/19/2022 5:30-7:30 pm Room 105 Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday  1/26/2022 5:30-7:30 pm Garnet Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 2/2/2022 5:30-7:30 pm Career Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 2/9/2022 5:30-7:30 pm Center Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 2/16/2022 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 2/23/2022 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 3/2/2022 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 
Wednesday 3/16/2022 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 
Wednesday 3/23/2022 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 
Wednesday 3/30/2022 5:30-7:30 pm  Bio/Chem/Math 

Wednesday 2/9/2022 10:00-3:00   TEAS TEST 

Wednesday 2/23/2022 10:00-3:00   TEAS TEST 

Wednesday 3/2/2022 10:00-3:00   TEAS TEST 

Wednesday 3/23/2022 10:00-3:00   TEAS TEST 

Wednesday 4/6/2022 10:00-3:00  TEAS TEST 

In the event of a snow day, the scheduled class will be cancelled.   

THESE CLASSES ARE OFFERED AS A REVIEW AND THEY ARE FAST-PACED. 
THERE IS ALSO A CONSIDERABLE AMOUNT OF HOMEWORK 

*To enter the study classes after the Orientation night, you must report to room 109 to register and 
take a short placement test.  Please allow one hour. 

 


